 ISO9001:2000 Quality Certification
Specification No DN: WT0869-120611-A0
Chengdu Microwave Communication Technology C0.,Ltd
Add:No.223,Guixi Road,Chengdu 610041China  Zip Code:610041
Page 4 of 4
D P
WT-A0680-S10
Comb Band Pass Filter
Specifications
Serial Parameters
1 Center Frequency (F0) 3700MHz
2 3dB Bandwidth ≈200MHz (≈3600～3800MHz)
3 Insertion Loss at Center Frequency ≤2.0dB@3700MHz
4 VSWR ≤1.5:1 @ 160MHz Bandwidth (3620～3780MHz)
5 Rejection ≥70dB@ 500～3475MHz
≥70dB@ 3925～7500MHz
6 Impedance 50 ohms
7 Surface Finish The Original Silver Color
8 Power Handling 10W
9 Connectors SMA-Female
10 Configuration As Below (Size Unit: mm)